L2000060428

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(=,,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
-
(Dunings Entity Marso)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600414466206

08/25/23--01009--013 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

716

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

APPY Pee Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
	anticol Constitu	
imenoment and rec(s) are sub-	mitted for thing.	
dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Pahawadee	e Chansamri	<u></u>
Нарр	Y DE LLC Firm/Company	
24 N	Orlando Ave	Ste A 2823
Cocoa Bea	ch, FL 3293	2023 AUG 25 AM 8: 2 SECRETARY OF STAI TALLAHAS SEE, FU
CCD twi	Sushi @ outland.com	
ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	28 28
Chansama	H at (463) 201-098	5
Person	Area Code Daytime Teleph	none Number
e following amount:		
□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ection orporations L 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporati The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street	assee et, Suite 810
	Name of Lim Amendment and fee(s) are sub dence concerning this matter Pahawades Happ 24 N Coa Bea Cob Hai E-mail address: 6 neerning this matter, please ca Chansama Person e following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. dence concerning this matter to the following: Pahawadee Chansamer Name of Person Happy Dee LLC Firm/Company 24 N Orlando Ave Address Cocoa Beach FL 3293 City/State and Zip Code Cob Hais sishi @ outland.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) neerning this matter, please call: Chansamer at 463 Area Code Daytime Telept Person S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporation The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Happy Dee	LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our records. pility Company)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company wo orida document number <u>L 2 0000060428</u>	ere filed on $\frac{2 24 2020}{}$ and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the apprehimation "LLC"
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SEC 3
rincipal office dadress weeks sugar	- RETUG
	A 2 (%)
	<u> </u>
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	(A) (C) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a gent and/or the new registered office address here: 	iddress on our records, enter the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zap Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	<u>:</u>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agi provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with

company has been notified in writing of this change.

heing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Pakamadee Chansant	弄	MAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Pakawadee Chansameit	24 N Orlando Ave Ste A	<u></u> ✓Add
		Caou Rach, FL 32931	□Remove
			Change
AMBR	Vanvisa choto	24 N orlando Are SteA	🗆 Add
		Casa Beach, FL 32931	⊠ Remove
MGR	Vanvisa Chito	24 N Orlando Ave SteA	Sift CRF 1/4 25 Remove 8: 26 Change
		<u> </u>	
			
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

	 						
 -				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
-	-			**			-
					-		•
		<u></u>					-
							-
							-
-							-
							-
							_
					ECH!	2023 4	· tream
-					E TA	- iu 2	424.007
<u> </u>					A SSI	Σ⊒•	. (1 7 7)
					EST.	æ ⊒r	Contract of the Contract of th
					<u></u>	28	_
							-
 							-
Effective date, if o	other than the date of isted, the date must be speci	filing:	Ta CCV	(option	al)		5 0005 100
Note: If the date in	isied, the date must be speci iserted in this block does be date on the Departmen	s not meet the applicat	olde statutory filing r	than 90 days after fill equirements, this d	ing.) Pursu ate will no	ant to 60: ot be list	5.0207 (3) ted as the
document s effectiv	e date on the Departmen	it of state's records.					
ne record specifies a coord is filed.	delayed effective date, b	ut not an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th	day afte	er the
Dated Avigus	t .7th		_ ·				
		HWADEE c of a member or authori					
		100110					